
MCA Qualified Umpire's Orientation Program for the Season 2015-16

Batch No. 
Round 

I

Round 

II

Round 

III

1 Mon, 6-Jul, 6:30 PM Mon, 13-Jul, 6:30 PM Mon, 20-Jul, 6:30 PM

2 Tue, 7-Jul, 6:30 PM Tue, 14-Jul, 6:30 PM Tue, 21-Jul, 6:30 PM

3 Wed, 8-Jul, 6:30 PM Wed, 15-Jul, 6:30 PM Wed, 22-Jul, 6:30 PM

4 Thu, 9-Jul, 6:30 PM Thu, 16-Jul, 6:30 PM Thu, 23-Jul, 6:30 PM

5 Fri, 10-Jul, 6:30 PM Fri, 17-Jul, 6:30 PM Fri, 24-Jul, 6:30 PM

6 Sat, 11-Jul, 2:00 PM Sat, 18-Jul, 2:00 PM Sat, 25-Jul, 2:00 PM

7 Sat, 11-Jul, 4:30 PM Sat, 18-Jul, 4:30 PM Sat, 25-Jul, 4:30 PM

8 Sun, 12-Jul, 2:00 PM Sun, 19-Jul, 2:00 PM Sun, 26-Jul, 2:00 PM

9 Sun, 12-Jul, 4:30 PM Sun, 19-Jul, 4:30 PM Sun, 26-Jul, 4:30 PM

10


